PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Wide Span pull down and Horizontal Sliding Screen
Horizontal and Vertical sliding screen manually operated
Applications
• Servery windows
• Bi - fold window
• Sliding Doors

• Awning windows
• Gas strut windows
ORDERING INFORMATION
MONARCH LITE
Vertical Sliding Sash
501-750 751-1000 1001-1250 1251-1500 1501-1750 1751-2000 2001-2250
501-750 MLP-0707 MLP-0710 MLP-0712 MLP-0715 MLP-0717 MLP-0707 MLP-0722
751-1000 MLP-1007 MLP-1010 MLP-1012 MLP-1015 MLP-1017 MLP-1020 MLP-1022
1001-1250 MLP-1207 MLP-1210 MLP-1212 MLP-1215 MLP-1217 MLP-1220 MLP-1222
1251-1500 MLP-1507 MLP-1510 MLP-1522 MLP-1515 MLP-1517 * *
1501-1750 MLP-1707 MLP-1710 MLP-1722 MLP-1715 * * *
1751-2000 MLP-2007 MLP-2010 MLP-2022 * * * *
2001-2250 MLP-2207 * * * * * *
Single Sash Horizotal Sliding
501-750 751-1000 1001-1250 1251-1500 1501-1750 1751-2000 2001-2250 2251-2500
1001-1250 MLS-1207 MLS-1210 MLS-1212 MLS-1215 MLS-1217 MLS-1220 MLS-1222 MLS-1225
1251-1500 MLS-1507 MLS-1510 MLS-1512 MLS-1515 MLS-1517 MLS-1520 MLS-1522 MLS-1525